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2023 
STATE ZONE LAST NAME FIRST NAME HOME MOBILE EMAIL POST 

CODE 
ACCREDITATIONS Refresher 

Due 
 Zone 1 Austin Susan   (04) 1318 3546 asaustin@bigpond.com  4069 DRJ (P) 31.12.24 

yes Zone 1 Carlson  Michael   (04)17746436 mcarlsonpc@gmail.com  4121 DRJ (E), DRTD (O) 31.12.24 
 Zone 1 Coombs Carmen (07) 3202 9660 (04) 2702 9662 ccoombs1@bigpond.com      4070 DRJ (E), DRTD (O) 31.12.25 
 Zone 1 Evans Tracey  (04) 0837 9040 tracey.evans4@defence.gov.au   4133 DRJ (N), DRTD (Pb) 31.12.24 
 Zone 1 Gunn Jennifer (07) 3831 7111  (04) 1122 4874  gunnburr@powerup.com.au   4064 DRJ (N)  31.12.24 

yes Zone 1 Luis  Kim (07) 3286 3590  (04) 1297 4429  klumpy7@hotmail.com   4164 DRJ (E) DRTD (0) 31.12.24 

 Zone 1 McCarthy Cathy (07) 3374 1125 (04) 3741 1250 equinepartnerships@bigpond.com  4069 DRJ (Pb N) 31.12.24 
 Zone 1 Pollitt Sandra (07) 3202 6761 (04) 0095 2002 sandypollitt@hotmail.com  4069 DRJ (P) 31.12.24 
 Zone 1 Rhodes Anne Marie (07) 3374 2530 (04) 1967 1002  annerhodesphysio@gmail.com   4069 DRJ (N)  31.12.25 

 Zone 1 Saunders  Valmai (07) 3298 5662 (04) 0713 2950 evsaunders@bigpond.com   4500 DRJ (E) 31.12.25 
 Zone 1 Williams Cheree  (04) 2490 3587 sharee1975@hotmail.co.uk 4173 DRJ (P) 31/12/25 
 Zone 1 Woodland Erika (07) 3374 2630 (04) 0786 0568 erikawoodland@bigpond.com  4069 DRJ (P) 31.12.24 
                 
yes Zone 2 Bell Jane (07) 5543 2532 (04) 4826 0079 janebell67@bigpond.com 4285 DRJ (E), DRTD (O) 31.12.24 
 Zone 2 Bennett Brigitte  (04) 0797 1188 gcheg@hotmail.com 4210 DRJ (N) 31.12.25 

 Zone 2 Bird Jillian   (04) 0878 0264 jillian_bird@outlook.com  DRJ (P) 31.12.24 
 Zone 2 Brennan Kara  (04) 3308 5447 karabrennan0@gmail.com 4213 DRJ (P) 31/12/26 
 Zone 2 Cole Penny  (04) 0002 0056 penelopecole22@hotmail.com   DRJ (P) 31.12.24 
 Zone 2 Green  Anika    (04) 3904 0987  4goldequestrian@hotmail.com  4124 DRJ (P) 31.12.25 

 Zone 2 Harrington Lani  (04) 0012 0245 lanidebono@hotmail.com  4213 DRJ (P) 31.12.26 
 Zone 2 Harrison Mark  0412 334 538 mark@choice.net.au 4124 DRJ (P) 31.12.24 
yes Zone 2 Hughes John (07) 5546 8647 (04) 0737 0422 jam1983@bigpond.net.au 4280 DRJ (N) 31.12.25 

yes Zone 2 Jaa Ping (07) 5533 8628 (04) 1811 8188 lovelljaa88@bigpond.com 4211 DRJ (N) 31.12.24 
 Zone 2 Hurley Emma  (04) 2871 8090   DRJ (P) 31.12.24 
 Zone 2 Jones Janice (07) 5533 9640  jonesy.54@bigpond.com 4228 DRJ (N) 31.12.24 
 Zone 2 Kiorgaard Amanda  (04) 3120 7454  amandakiorgaard@gmail.com  4306 DRJ (P) 31.12.25 

 Zone 2 Larson Jacqui  (04) 2815 2456 jlars4@eq.edu.au 4209 DRJ (P) 31/12/26 
yes Zone 2 Lornie Rachel (07) 5573 1003 (04) 1864 5708 rachel.lornie@gmail.com 4209 DRJ (E) DRTD (0) 31.12.24 
 Zone 2 Kitto Isabel  (04) 0826 4350 Lives in Bowen   DRJ (P) 31.12.24 
 Zone 2 Mercer Rosalyn  (04) 1054 4585 rozmercer@hotmail.com 4226 DRJ (P) 31/12/25 
yes Zone 2 Morland Jan (07) 5573 1334 (04) 1964 5708 beauhaven@bigpond.com 4210 DRJ (E), DRTD (O) 31.12.24 
 Zone 2 Moynihan Rebecca  (04) 3031 1229 gobec@bigpond.com   DRJ (N) 31.12.26 
yes Zone 2 Paulsen Kay (07) 5543 2158 (04) 1974 1273 kay.paulsen1959@gmail.com  4285 DRJ (ADV), DRTD (O) 31.12.25 

 Zone 2 Tombs Kelly   (04) 9069 9384 tombskelly@yahoo.com.au   DRJ (P) 31.12.24 

          
yes Zone 3  Francisca  Owanna  (04) 1971 1769 owannaf@gmail.com 4341 DRJ (E) 31.12.25 
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yes Zone 4 Commens Stephanie  (04) 2863 3235  justastep.ag@gmail.com  4405 DRJ (N) 31.12.25 

 Zone 4 Crawford Frann (07) 4663 4043  (04) 5939 9879  fcraw15@gmail.com  4405 DRJ (P ) 2022 

 Zone 4 James Alice (07) 4615 2343  (04) 1124 8289  ajame93@gmail.com  4352 DRJ (P) 31.12.25 

 Zone 4 Lilburne  Sarah (07) 4656 2552  (04) 8879 9601 sarahlilburne@gmail.com 4405 DRJ (PbP) 31.12.25 

 Zone 4 Schimke Megan  (04) 2776 2420 megan.schimke@bridgeservices.com.
au  

4350 DRJ (P) 31/12/26 

          
 Zone 5 Brodie Grace  (07) 4627 3432 (04) 2727 3432 brodiecattleco2@bigpond.com 4420 DRJ (P) 2022 
          
 Zone 6 Blakemore Katelyn  (04) 2398 5211 katelyn.blakemore@gmail.com 4570 DRJ (P) 31.12.26 

yes Zone 6  Burkhardt Beryl (07) 548337 88  (04) 2766 4424  bburkhardt@bigpond.com 4570 DRJ (E) 31.12.25 
yes Zone 6  Burkhardt Hayley   (04) 3324 7443   hburk24@gmail.com  4130 DRJ (E) 31.12.25 

 Zone 6  Carsley  Judy  (07) 5483 1484  (04) 1976 8597   freelance2@bigpond.com  4570 DRJ (N) 31.12.25 

 Zone 6 Donaldson Leanna  (04) 2726 3697  leanna_donaldson@outlook.com 4570 DRJ (P) 31.12.26 
 Zone 6  Duckworth Carly  (07) 5483 8821  (04) 3705 5499   carly.82@live.com  4570 DRJ (P) 31.12.25 
 Zone 6  Leigh Gillian  (07) 5494 3718 (04) 0381 2404   gillian@halfmoonhideaway.com  4552 DRJ (E) 31.12.24 

 Zone 6  Mumford Christine  (07) 5494 2091 (04) 0713 5797   christine@luala.com.au  4552 DRJ (P) 31.12.25 

 Zone 6  Murtagh Tonia  (07) 5446 9226  (04) 0713 5797   tonia@boxsells.com.au  4574 DRJ (P) 31.12.24 

 Zone 6  Trease Debbie (07) 5483 1840  (04) 2883 1840   gdtrease@bigpond.com  4570 DRJ (N) 31.12.25 

 Zone 6 Wood Bronwyn  (04) 1181 1900 bron@brandhouseco.com.au 4569 DRJ (P) 31.12.26 
          
 Zone 7 Brand Marina  04) 0286 4278 summerleestud1@hotmail.com 4677 DRJ (M) 31.12.25 
 Zone 7 Chapman Melissa  (04) 2833-5383 melissa.chapman4@bigpond.com 4670 DRJ (P) DRTD (O) 28.01.24 
 Zone 7  Crossett Zoe  (04) 0959-9274 zwe47969@bigpond.net.au 4570 DRJ (P) DRTD (O) 28.01.24 
 Zone 7 Ellis Alyssa  (04) 2145 9504 alyssa.rachel@live.com.au 4670 DRJ (P)DRTD (O) 01.03.24 
yes Zone 7  Golchert John (07) 4159 9218  asharwood@bigpond.com 4670 DRJ (N), DRTD (O) 31.12.25 
 Zone 7 Golchert Susan (07) 4159 9218 (04) 1729 4299  asharwood@bigpond.com 4670 DRJ (P),   31.12.25 
 Zone 7  Iker  Courtney  (04) 4880 7889  courtney.iker@bigpond.com 4570 DRJ (P) DRTD (O) 28.01.24 

 Zone 7 Iker  Debbie (07) 5484 6790 (04) 2758 2809  ikerclan1@bigpond.com  4570 DRJ (P) DRTD (O) 28.01.24 

 Zone 7 Roos Lyndal  (04) 0883-9824 lyndalroos01@bigpond.com  DRJ (P) DRTD (O) 28.01.24 

 Zone 7 Williams  Pauline  (04) 2794 9637  paulza.rat82@gmail.com   4670 DRJ (N) 31.12.25 

yes Zone 7 Wray Megan  (04) 47061602  megankwray@bigpond.com 4671 DRJ (E)  DRTD O 31.12.25 
          
yes Zone 8 Frohloff Leah (07) 4163 6389 (04) 1771 4386 leah.frohloff@bigpond.com  4610 DRJ (N) DRTD O 31.12.25 

 Zone 8 Brown  Julie   (04) 1774 9910 barkercreekbeef@outlook.com 4610 DRJ (P) 31.12.24 

          

 Zone 9  Neve Sallyanne  (04) 7337 1299  sneve13@eq.edu.au  4715 DRJ (P) 2022 
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 Zone 9  Packer Ann (07) 4992 5201  (04) 5781 1974  anncpacker@reachnet.com.au  4715 DRJ (P) 31.12.25 

          
 Zone 10 Bauman Laura   baumack@bigpond.com 4741 DRJ (PbP) 31/12/26 
 Zone 10 Baylis Helen (07) 4958 5671 (04) 3229 5574 helenbaylis@hotmail.com 4741 DRJ (P) 31.12.26 
 Zone 10 Brownlow Nicole  (04) 0183 7408 brownlow.sns@gmail.com 4740 DRJ (P) 31/12/26 

yes Zone 10 Camilleri Tracey (07) 4954 0737 (04) 1877 8023 ctcam071@outlook.com 4740 DRTD (O), DRJ (E) 31.12.24 

 Zone 10 Camilleri Charlie   ctcamo71@outlook.com 3055234 DRJ (P) 31/12/26 
 Zone 10 McLeod Sonja  (04) 07491 148 sonjamcleod@bigpond.com 4740 DRJ (P) DRTD (0) 31.12.24 
 Zone 10 Mansfield Brooke (07) 4947 3382 (04) 1860 6744 bmansfield74@gmail.com 4800 DRJ (P), DRTD (Pb) 31.12.25 
 Zone 10 Mansfield Janice (07) 4956 1837 (04) 5743 8852 jmansfield5@bigpond.com 4737 DRJ (E) 31.12.25 
 Zone 10 Ferraro Shannon  (14) 3812 3449 ssferraro@bigpond.com 4741 DRJ (P) 31/12/26 

 Zone 10 Ward Patricia (07) 4956 6814  (04) 2814 9884  wardr6676@gmail.com  4737 DRJ (E) 31.12.24 

        DRJ   
 Zone 11 Austin Amber  (04) 8712 9415 amber-mariem92@hotmail.com 4809 DRJ (PbP) 31.12.26 

 Zone 11 Dunworth Dee (07) 4774 0433  (04) 0746 7737  dee.dunworth@gmail.com  4815 DRJ (N) 31.12.24 

 Zone 11 Hicks  Louisa (07) 4780 4161  (04) 2866 1566  benledez@bigpond.com.au  4816 DRJ (P) 31.12.25 

 Zone 11 Kelley Adrienne  (04) 3711 0296 Adrienne.kelley.91@outlook.com 4850 DRJ (P) 31.12.26 

 Zone 11 Klaffer Christine (07) 4780 4005  (04) 3115 7191  christine@in-step.com.au  4816 DRJ (P) now EA 31.12.25 

 Zone 11 Mann Robert  (07) 4751 6806  (04) 0906 2799  romannyn@hotmail.com 4818 DRJ (N) 31.12.25 
 Zone 11 Pace Jenna  (04) 8870 8789 jpace0609@gmail.com 4816 DRJ (P) 31.12.26 

 Zone 11 Reeves Joanne (07) 4771 3737  (04) 0714 7650  reeves.joanne20@gmail.com  4810 DRJ (PbE) 31.12.25 

 Zone 11 Russo Kimberley  (07) 4777 1632  (04) 0034 5309 krusso17@yahoo.com.au 4850 DRJ (P) 31.12.25 

 Zone 11 Sampson Lisa 07) 47513165  (04)20 278 069 lisasampson@hotmail.com 4818 DRJ (P) DRTD (O) 31.12.25 
 Zone 11 Tanner Cassie  (04) 3589 7627 cassie.leigh.tanner@gmail.com  4807 DRJ (PbP) 31/12.26 
          
 Zone 14 Atherton  Heather  (07) 4658 1632 (40) 8844 3000  heathera@bigpond.com  4730 DRJ (P) 31.12.24 

          

yes Zone 15 Murphy  Jenny  (07) 4958 1533  (04) 2794 9637 jenny.murphy85@bigpond.com 4745 DRJ (N) 31.12.25 

          

 Zone 16  Hoskinson Angela  (04) 2861 3153  nevan64@eq.edu.au  4625 DRJ (P) 2022 

 Zone 16 Evans  Nicole  (04) 5972 5359 jahoskinson@bigpond.com 4625 DRJ (P) 31.12.25 

          

 Zone 18 Bafico Jenny (07) 4097 6864   (04) 0774 6388   jenniferbafico@gmail.com 4888 DRJ (P) 31.12.24 

 Zone 18 Locastro Stacey  (07) 4063 2721  (04) 5722 9442 staceylocastro@westnet.com.au 4858 DRJ (N), DRTD (O) 31.12.24 

yes Zone 18 Standen Sarah (07) 4067 6003 (04) 1872 6831 sarahstanden@gmail.com 4861 DRJ (N), DRTD (O) 31.12.24 

yes Zone 18 Nelms Sylvia  (04) 3773 3177  sylvia.nelms@bigpond.com  4285 DRJ (E)  31.12.24 
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 Zone 21 Bondfield Susan (07) 4661 2241 (04) 3818 4506 rs.bondfield@hotmail.com 4359 DRJ (P) 2022 

yes Zone 21 Paterson Carol (07) 4653 1359 (04) 2853 1359 paterson.carol@ymail.com 4385 DRJ (E)  DRTD (O) 31.12.24 

          

 Zone 22 Neisler Merle  (04) 2872 6724 nieslermerle@gmail.com 4800 DRJ (P), DRTD (O) 31.12.24 

 Zoe 23 Read Alison (07) 4741 1284 (42) 9701 336 alisonread67@bigpond.com 4821 DRJ (E) 31.12.25 

          

 Zone 26 Anstey Natalie (07) 3886 7312 (04) 0737 4155 david.anstey@bigpond.com 4505 DRJ (E) 31.12.24 

 Zone 26 Atkins Catherine  (04) 1252 4707 cathatkins73@hotmail.com 4506 DRJ (P) 31.12.24 

 Zone 26 Dewar Renee  0427 220 404 renee-dewar@live.com.au 4510 DRJ (N) 31.12.24 

 Zone 26 Farrell Karla  0414 560 472 karlashane@bigpond.com  4504 DRJ (N) 31.12.24 

 Zone 26 Masters Dezlee (07) 3245 7766 (04) 1208 4721 dezleemasters@bigpond.com  4506 DRJ (P) 31.12.24 

 Zone 26 Wyeth Sonya (07) 5428 1659 (04) 0876 9428 sonjawyeth@bigpond.com 4510 DRJ (N) 31.12.24 

          

 Zone 27 Barlow Paula (07) 4939 7291 (04) 0934 0206 barlowsem@bigpond.com 4703 DRJ (E) 31.12.25 

 Zone 27 Wagner  Michelle  0456 587 699 mwagner@southernphone.com.au 4680 DRJ (P) 31.12.25 

 Zone 27 Jutila  Carolyn  (07) 4933 4196 (04) 0827 5766 carolynjutila@y7mail.com 4702 DRJ (E), DRTD (O)- not 
current  

31.12.25 

mailto:rs.bondfield@hotmail.com
mailto:david.anstey@bigpond.com
mailto:cathatkins73@hotmail.com
mailto:sonjawyeth@bigpond.com
mailto:mwagner@southernphone.com.au
mailto:carolynjutila@y7mail.com


Officials 

Page 5 

 

 

 


